ALA CARTE PRICE LIST
2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR

Prices and Availability Subject to Change
Revised 8/9/19

ENTREES
Extra (Reimbursable) Breakfast Meal $1.75 Hot Wings (3 each + 3 celery sticks) $3.50
All Reimbursable Breakfast Entrees $1.50 Mashed Potato Bowl $2.25
Extra (Reimbursable) Lunch Meal-M $2.75 Mozzarella Sticks/pizza Sauce (3 each) $1.50
Extra (Reimbursable) Lunch Meal-H $3.00 Nachos & Cheese $1.25
Reimbursable Lunch Entrees- S Peanut Butter & Jelly Sandwich $1.00
Regular $2.00 Pepperoni Stuffed Sandwich $1.75
Large $2.25 Philly Cheese Steak $1.75
BBQ Pork 6" Sub $1.75 Pizza Crunchers (4 ea) $2.25
Bistro Pizza Slice $2.75 Pizza, 5" deep dish $2.00
Bistro Sub $3.00 Pizza, 5" deep dish, pepperoni $2.00
Boneless Wings $2.75 Popcorn Chicken, Brakebush $2.00
Bosco Pretzel Stick $1.50 Potato Ole' $1.50
Bosco Stick (1 each, w/ or w/o marinara) $1.50 Potato Skins $1.75
Bosco Stix, Apple or Pizza (1 ea.) $1.50 Pretzel Bites w/ Cheese (6 each/1 0z.) $1.50
Breadsticks w/ Cheese (2 each/20z.) $2.00 Pretzel, Bavarian w/ dip (1 each) $2.00
Buffalo Chicken Sticks $2.25 Pretzels, Jalapeno Stuffed (5 each) $1.50
Cheesy Breadsticks w/ Marinara . $1.50 Pub Burger $2.75
Cheesy Garlic French Bread Pizza $2.25 Soup, Salad, & Breadsticks $3.00
Cheesy Tots $1.25 Sriracha Chicken Bites $2.75
Chicken Bites, Asian (4 ea.) $2.50 Stuffed Baked Potato $2.50
Chicken Salad Sandwich $2.00 Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet $3.00
Chicken Sandwich, Breaded $2.75 Taco Chips & Cheese $2.00
Chicken Sandwich, Grilled $3.50 Tornados, variety $1.75
Chicken Wrap (crispy, Grill, Buffalo) $2.25 Uncrustable $1.75
Club Sandwich or Wrap $3.50 Walking Taco (ala carte) $1.75
Deli Sandwich $2.00 Wild Mikes Bites (4 each) $2.00
Egg Roll, 3 oz. $1.75

REGULAR SECONDARY ENTREES

Hamburger $2.00 Grilled Cheese $2.00
Cheeseburger $2.00 Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Biscuit $2.00
Chicken Sandwich $2.00 Pizza $2.00
All other entrees are large $2.25
SIDES

Baked Potato w/ Butter & Sour Cream $1.50 Fruit/Veggie Bowl $1.75
Baked Potato Plain $1.00 Hard Boiled Egg $0.75
Chips w/ Queso Cheese $1.25 Hash Brown Casserole $1.00
Cottage Cheese, 1/3 cup $0.75 Hashbrown $1.00
Fruit Plate w/ crackers $2.00 Mashed Potatoes, 1/2 cup $0.60
Fruit, fresh or canned (leach or 1/2 cup)  $0.60 Potato Bites, Tots, Fries, or Wedges $1.00

Roasted Baby Baker Potatoes $1.00



ROLLS / BREAD / PASTA
Bagel w/ Cream Cheese
Bagel, INDV Wrapped
Bagel, mini, cinnamon or strawberry
Bread (1 slice)
Breadstick (1 each)
Crackers, Saltine (1 pkg)
Crackers, Graham, Whole Grain
Hot Roll
Macaroni & Cheese (1/2 cup)
Rice, Vegetable Fried
Toast & Jelly

SOUPS
Soups, Gourmet, 10 oz.

Southwest Corn Chowder, Chicken Poblano,
Broccoli & Cheese, Chix & Dumplina,

Soups, all other, 10 oz.
Soups, all other, 6 oz.

CONDIMENTS
BBQ Sauce
Cheese Sauce, 2 oz.
Cocktail Sauce, .75 0z. cup
Cream Cheese, 1 o0z.
Gravy, brown or cream, 2 oz.
Honey Mustard, 1 oz.
Ketchup Packet
Margarine
Marinara Sauce, 2 0z.
Mayonnaise
Pizza Sauce, 2 oz.
Ranch Dip, Homemade
Salad Dressing, 1.5 oz.
Salsa, Tomato, 2 oz.
Sour Cream, LF, 1 oz.
Syrup, 1.5 oz. cup
Thai Chili Sauce

BISTRO GRAB N' GO
Apples w/ Caramel Cup
Apples w/ Peanut Butter Cup
Celery w/ Peanut Butter Cup
Cheese & Grape Cups
Cheese & Pretzel Cups
Hummus or PB & Pretzel Cups
Veggies w/ Hummus Cups
Yogurt Parfait Cup

$1.50
$1.25
$1.25
$0.15
$0.75

SALADS

Salad, Large Garden (No Meat)
Salad, Large Specialty
Salad, Small Chef

Salad, Small Garden

$0.15 DESSERTS

$0.35
$0.50
$0.75
$1.00
$0.30

$3.00

$2.00
$1.50

$0.10
$0.75
$0.25
$0.40
$0.50
$0.30
$0.05
$0.10
$0.25
$0.15
$0.25
$0.25
$0.50
$0.25
$0.30
$0.25
$0.30

$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.25
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

Banana Pudding
Blueberry Muffin

Brownies

Cake

Cinnamon Roll

Cookies, 1 oz.

Cookies, Gourmet, 1.33 0z.
Fortune Cookie (1 ea)

Fruit n' Yogurt Parfait

Jello, plain or w/ fruit

No-Bake Chocolate Cookie
Pudding Cup

Rice Krispie Treat- Chocolate Chip
Rice Krispie Treat- Homemade
Rice Krispie Treat- pkg

Rice Krispie Treat, Mini

EROZEN TREATS

Cookies N' Cream Bar

Dream Bar

Frog Spit Tube

Fudge Bar

Ice Cream Cone, Mini

Ice Cream Cup

Ice Cream Sandwich

Orange Sherbet Cup
Strawberry/Chocolate Crunch Bars
Totally Tubular Orange Sherbet
Whole Fruit Frozen Cup

$3.00
$3.75
$3.00
$2.25

$1.00
$0.75
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.60
$0.75
$0.20

$1.50
$0.50
$0.60
$0.80
$1.25
$0.75
$0.80
$0.40

$0.60
$0.60
$1.00
$0.75
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75



SNACKS

Cereal Bars

Cereal Pouch

Cheese Cubes

Cheese Stick, 1 oz.

Cheez Its, Whole Grain

Chex Mix, Simply, Whole Grain
Chips, Baked, Frito Lay
Chortles

Craisins

Disney Frozen Grahams

Fruit By Foot/Roll-Ups

Gogurt

Goldfish Snacks, Whole Grain
Grandma Chocolate Chip Cookie
Heartzels

Honey Maid Lil' Squares

Honey Pepper Beef Stick

DRINKS

Arnold Palmer

Capri Sun Juice Pouch
G-2,12 oz.

Gatorade Zero, 20 0z
I1zze, 8.4 0z.

Juice, 4 oz.

Juice Alive Slushie
Juicy Juice, 10 oz.

KickStart, Mountain Dew
Life Water, 23.7 oz.

Life Water, 33.8 oz.

Lipton Ice Tea, diet, 20 oz.
Milk, 8 oz.

Naked Juice

$0.75
$1.00
$0.55
$0.40
$0.60
$0.80
$0.80
$0.75
$0.60
$0.60

$0.75
$0.75
$0.50
$0.80
$0.75
$0.60
$2.00

$1.25
$0.75
$1.40
$2.00
$1.50
$0.50
$1.50
$1.25

$2.00
$2.75
$3.00
$1.75
$0.50
$2.50

Kettle Chips, Salt & Vinegar

Mini Cinis

Muffins, Otis Delicious Essentials
Nutri-Grain Bar

Popcorn, Kettle

Popcorn, White Cheddar or Sea Salt
Pretzel Sticks

Raisins

Scooby Doo Fruit Snacks

Scooby Doo Graham Sticks

Soft Filled Cereal Bars (Cinn Toast & Cocoa
Puffs)

Sunchips Snack Mix

Sunflower Kernel Honey Roasted
Welch's Fruit Snacks, 1.5 oz.
Yogurt, 4 oz.

Yogurt, Greek, 4 o0z

Pathwater

Propel Flavor Water, 20 oz.

Propel Vitamin Boost, 20 oz.

Shiver Shock Smoothie

Sobe Life Water

Sparkling ICE, 17 oz.

Sparkling ICE with caffeine, 16 oz.
Switch, 8 0z., Regular and Smoothie

Tea, refill, 9 oz.

Tropicana Juice, 10 oz .

V-8 Fusion, 8 oz.

Water in cup

Water, 16.9 oz., Plain and Flavored
Water, 8 oz.

Ala Carte and adult pricing must be comparable to restaurant prices to comply with Federal Guidelines.

$1.00
$1.25
$0.75
$1.00
$0.80
$0.80
$0.50
$0.60
$0.60
$0.60

$1.25
$0.80
$0.60
$1.00
$0.75
$1.50

$2.50
$1.50
$2.50
$1.50
$2.50
$1.75
$2.50
$1.50

$0.25
$1.75
$1.50

Free
$1.00
$0.50



