ALA CARTE PRICE LIST 2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR

Prices and Availability Subject to Change

Revised 8/9/19

ENTREES

Extra (Reimbursable) Breakfast Meal	\$1.75
All Reimbursable Breakfast Entrees	\$1.50
Extra (Reimbursable) Lunch Meal-M	\$2.75
Extra (Reimbursable) Lunch Meal-H	\$3.00
Reimbursable Lunch Entrees- S	
Regular	\$2.00
Large	\$2.25
BBQ Pork 6" Sub	\$1.75
Bistro Pizza Slice	\$2.75
Bistro Sub	\$3.00
Boneless Wings	\$2.75
Bosco Pretzel Stick	\$1.50
Bosco Stick (1 each, w/ or w/o marinara)	\$1.50
Bosco Stix, Apple or Pizza (1 ea.)	\$1.50
Breadsticks w/ Cheese (2 each/2oz.)	\$2.00
Buffalo Chicken Sticks	\$2.25
Cheesy Breadsticks w/ Marinara .	\$1.50
Cheesy Garlic French Bread Pizza	\$2.25
Cheesy Tots	\$1.25
Chicken Bites, Asian (4 ea.)	\$2.50
Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$2.00
Chicken Sandwich, Breaded	\$2.75
Chicken Sandwich, Grilled	\$3.50
Chicken Wrap (Crispy, Grill, Buffalo)	\$2.25
Club Sandwich or Wrap	\$3.50
Deli Sandwich	\$2.00
Egg Roll, 3 oz.	\$1.75

Mashed Potato Bowl\$2.25Mozzarella Sticks/Pizza Sauce (3 each)\$1.50Nachos & Cheese\$1.25Peanut Butter & Jelly Sandwich\$1.00Pepperoni Stuffed Sandwich\$1.75Philly Cheese Steak\$1.75Pizza Crunchers (4 ea)\$2.25Pizza, 5" deep dish\$2.00Pizza, 5" deep dish, pepperoni\$2.00Popcorn Chicken, Brakebush\$2.00Potato Ole'\$1.50Potato Skins\$1.75Pretzel Bites w/ Cheese (6 each/1 oz.)\$1.50Pretzels, Jalapeno Stuffed (5 each)\$1.50Pub Burger\$2.75Soup, Salad, & Breadsticks\$3.00Sriracha Chicken Bites\$2.50Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet\$3.00Taco Chips & Cheese\$2.00Tornados, variety\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75Wild Mikes Bites (4 each)\$2.00	Hot Wings (3 each + 3 celery sticks)	\$3.50
Nachos & Cheese\$1.25Peanut Butter & Jelly Sandwich\$1.00Pepperoni Stuffed Sandwich\$1.75Philly Cheese Steak\$1.75Pizza Crunchers (4 ea)\$2.25Pizza, 5" deep dish\$2.00Pizza, 5" deep dish, pepperoni\$2.00Popcorn Chicken, Brakebush\$2.00Potato Ole'\$1.50Potato Skins\$1.75Pretzel Bites w/ Cheese (6 each/1 oz.)\$1.50Pretzels, Jalapeno Stuffed (5 each)\$1.50Pub Burger\$2.75Soup, Salad, & Breadsticks\$3.00Sriracha Chicken Bites\$2.50Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet\$3.00Taco Chips & Cheese\$2.00Tornados, variety\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Mashed Potato Bowl	\$2.25
Peanut Butter & Jelly Sandwich\$1.00Pepperoni Stuffed Sandwich\$1.75Philly Cheese Steak\$1.75Pizza Crunchers (4 ea)\$2.25Pizza, 5" deep dish\$2.00Pizza, 5" deep dish, pepperoni\$2.00Popcorn Chicken, Brakebush\$2.00Potato Ole'\$1.50Potato Skins\$1.75Pretzel Bites w/ Cheese (6 each/1 oz.)\$1.50Pretzel, Bavarian w/ dip (1 each)\$2.00Pub Burger\$2.75Soup, Salad, & Breadsticks\$3.00Sriracha Chicken Bites\$2.75Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet\$3.00Taco Chips & Cheese\$2.00Tornados, variety\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Mozzarella Sticks/Pizza Sauce (3 each)	\$1.50
Pepperoni Stuffed Sandwich\$1.75Philly Cheese Steak\$1.75Pizza Crunchers (4 ea)\$2.25Pizza, 5" deep dish\$2.00Pizza, 5" deep dish, pepperoni\$2.00Popcorn Chicken, Brakebush\$2.00Potato Ole'\$1.50Potato Skins\$1.75Pretzel Bites w/ Cheese (6 each/1 oz.)\$1.50Pretzels, Jalapeno Stuffed (5 each)\$1.50Pub Burger\$2.75Soup, Salad, & Breadsticks\$3.00Sriracha Chicken Bites\$2.75Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet\$3.00Taco Chips & Cheese\$2.00Tornados, variety\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Nachos & Cheese	\$1.25
Philly Cheese Steak\$1.75Pizza Crunchers (4 ea)\$2.25Pizza, 5" deep dish\$2.00Pizza, 5" deep dish, pepperoni\$2.00Popcorn Chicken, Brakebush\$2.00Potato Ole'\$1.50Potato Skins\$1.75Pretzel Bites w/ Cheese (6 each/1 oz.)\$1.50Pretzel, Bavarian w/ dip (1 each)\$2.00Pretzels, Jalapeno Stuffed (5 each)\$1.50Pub Burger\$2.75Soup, Salad, & Breadsticks\$3.00Sriracha Chicken Bites\$2.75Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet\$3.00Taco Chips & Cheese\$2.00Tornados, variety\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Peanut Butter & Jelly Sandwich	\$1.00
Pizza Crunchers (4 ea)\$2.25Pizza, 5" deep dish\$2.00Pizza, 5" deep dish, pepperoni\$2.00Popcorn Chicken, Brakebush\$2.00Potato Ole'\$1.50Potato Skins\$1.75Pretzel Bites w/ Cheese (6 each/1 oz.)\$1.50Pretzel, Bavarian w/ dip (1 each)\$2.00Pretzels, Jalapeno Stuffed (5 each)\$1.50Pub Burger\$2.75Soup, Salad, & Breadsticks\$3.00Sriracha Chicken Bites\$2.50Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet\$3.00Taco Chips & Cheese\$2.00Tornados, variety\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Pepperoni Stuffed Sandwich	\$1.75
Pizza, 5" deep dish\$2.00Pizza, 5" deep dish, pepperoni\$2.00Popcorn Chicken, Brakebush\$2.00Potato Ole'\$1.50Potato Skins\$1.75Pretzel Bites w/ Cheese (6 each/1 oz.)\$1.50Pretzel, Bavarian w/ dip (1 each)\$2.00Pretzels, Jalapeno Stuffed (5 each)\$1.50Pub Burger\$2.75Soup, Salad, & Breadsticks\$3.00Sriracha Chicken Bites\$2.75Stuffed Baked Potato\$2.50Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet\$3.00Taco Chips & Cheese\$2.00Tornados, variety\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Philly Cheese Steak	\$1.75
Pizza, 5" deep dish, pepperoni\$2.00Popcorn Chicken, Brakebush\$2.00Potato Ole'\$1.50Potato Skins\$1.75Pretzel Bites w/ Cheese (6 each/1 oz.)\$1.50Pretzel, Bavarian w/ dip (1 each)\$2.00Pretzels, Jalapeno Stuffed (5 each)\$1.50Pub Burger\$2.75Soup, Salad, & Breadsticks\$3.00Sriracha Chicken Bites\$2.75Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet\$3.00Taco Chips & Cheese\$2.00Tornados, variety\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Pizza Crunchers (4 ea)	\$2.25
Popcorn Chicken, Brakebush\$2.00Potato Ole'\$1.50Potato Skins\$1.75Pretzel Bites w/ Cheese (6 each/1 oz.)\$1.50Pretzel, Bavarian w/ dip (1 each)\$2.00Pretzels, Jalapeno Stuffed (5 each)\$1.50Pub Burger\$2.75Soup, Salad, & Breadsticks\$3.00Sriracha Chicken Bites\$2.75Stuffed Baked Potato\$2.50Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet\$3.00Taco Chips & Cheese\$2.00Tornados, variety\$1.75Uncrustable\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Pizza, 5" deep dish	\$2.00
Potato Ole'\$1.50Potato Skins\$1.75Pretzel Bites w/ Cheese (6 each/1 oz.)\$1.50Pretzel, Bavarian w/ dip (1 each)\$2.00Pretzels, Jalapeno Stuffed (5 each)\$1.50Pub Burger\$2.75Soup, Salad, & Breadsticks\$3.00Sriracha Chicken Bites\$2.75Stuffed Baked Potato\$2.50Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet\$3.00Taco Chips & Cheese\$2.00Tornados, variety\$1.75Uncrustable\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Pizza, 5" deep dish, pepperoni	\$2.00
Potato Skins\$1.75Pretzel Bites w/ Cheese (6 each/1 oz.)\$1.50Pretzel, Bavarian w/ dip (1 each)\$2.00Pretzels, Jalapeno Stuffed (5 each)\$1.50Pub Burger\$2.75Soup, Salad, & Breadsticks\$3.00Sriracha Chicken Bites\$2.75Stuffed Baked Potato\$2.50Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet\$3.00Taco Chips & Cheese\$2.00Tornados, variety\$1.75Uncrustable\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Popcorn Chicken, Brakebush	\$2.00
Pretzel Bites w/ Cheese (6 each/1 oz.)\$1.50Pretzel, Bavarian w/ dip (1 each)\$2.00Pretzels, Jalapeno Stuffed (5 each)\$1.50Pub Burger\$2.75Soup, Salad, & Breadsticks\$3.00Sriracha Chicken Bites\$2.75Stuffed Baked Potato\$2.50Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet\$3.00Taco Chips & Cheese\$2.00Tornados, variety\$1.75Uncrustable\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Potato Ole'	\$1.50
Pretzel, Bavarian w/ dip (1 each)\$2.00Pretzels, Jalapeno Stuffed (5 each)\$1.50Pub Burger\$2.75Soup, Salad, & Breadsticks\$3.00Sriracha Chicken Bites\$2.75Stuffed Baked Potato\$2.50Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet\$3.00Taco Chips & Cheese\$2.00Tornados, variety\$1.75Uncrustable\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Potato Skins	\$1.75
Pretzels, Jalapeno Stuffed (5 each)\$1.50Pub Burger\$2.75Soup, Salad, & Breadsticks\$3.00Sriracha Chicken Bites\$2.75Stuffed Baked Potato\$2.50Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet\$3.00Taco Chips & Cheese\$2.00Tornados, variety\$1.75Uncrustable\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Pretzel Bites w/ Cheese (6 each/1 oz.)	\$1.50
Pub Burger\$2.75Soup, Salad, & Breadsticks\$3.00Sriracha Chicken Bites\$2.75Stuffed Baked Potato\$2.50Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet\$3.00Taco Chips & Cheese\$2.00Tornados, variety\$1.75Uncrustable\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Pretzel, Bavarian w/ dip (1 each)	\$2.00
Soup, Salad, & Breadsticks\$3.00Sriracha Chicken Bites\$2.75Stuffed Baked Potato\$2.50Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet\$3.00Taco Chips & Cheese\$2.00Tornados, variety\$1.75Uncrustable\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Pretzels, Jalapeno Stuffed (5 each)	\$1.50
Sriracha Chicken Bites\$2.75Stuffed Baked Potato\$2.50Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet\$3.00Taco Chips & Cheese\$2.00Tornados, variety\$1.75Uncrustable\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Pub Burger	\$2.75
Stuffed Baked Potato\$2.50Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet\$3.00Taco Chips & Cheese\$2.00Tornados, variety\$1.75Uncrustable\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Soup, Salad, & Breadsticks	\$3.00
Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet\$3.00Taco Chips & Cheese\$2.00Tornados, variety\$1.75Uncrustable\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Sriracha Chicken Bites	\$2.75
Taco Chips & Cheese\$2.00Tornados, variety\$1.75Uncrustable\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Stuffed Baked Potato	\$2.50
Tornados, variety\$1.75Uncrustable\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Stuffed Pretzel, Gourmet	\$3.00
Uncrustable\$1.75Walking Taco (ala carte)\$1.75	Taco Chips & Cheese	\$2.00
Walking Taco (ala carte) \$1.75	Tornados, variety	\$1.75
	Uncrustable	\$1.75
Wild Mikes Bites (4 each)\$2.00	Walking Taco (ala carte)	\$1.75
	Wild Mikes Bites (4 each)	\$2.00

REGULAR SECONDARY ENTREES

\$2.00
\$2.00
\$2.00
\$2.25

\$2.00
\$2.00
\$2.00

SIDES

Baked Potato w/ Butter & Sour Cream	\$1.50
Baked Potato Plain	\$1.00
Chips w/ Queso Cheese	\$1.25
Cottage Cheese, 1/3 cup	\$0.75
Fruit Plate w/ crackers	\$2.00
Fruit, fresh or canned (1each or 1/2 cup)	\$0.60

Fruit/Veggie Bowl	\$1.75
Hard Boiled Egg	\$0.75
Hash Brown Casserole	\$1.00
Hashbrown	\$1.00
Mashed Potatoes, 1/2 cup	\$0.60
Potato Bites, Tots, Fries, or Wedges	\$1.00
Roasted Baby Baker Potatoes	\$1.00

	Bagel w/ Cream Cheese	\$1.50	Salad, Large Garden (No Meat)
	Bagel, INDV Wrapped	\$1.25	Salad, Large Specialty
	Bagel, mini, cinnamon or strawberry	\$1.25	Salad, Small Chef
	Bread (1 slice)	\$0.15	Salad, Small Garden
	Breadstick (1 each)	\$0.75	
	Crackers, Saltine (1 pkg)	\$0.15 DE	<u>SSERTS</u>
	Crackers, Graham, Whole Grain	\$0.35	Banana Pudding
	Hot Roll	\$0.50	Blueberry Muffin
	Macaroni & Cheese (1/2 cup)	\$0.75	Brownies
	Rice, Vegetable Fried	\$1.00	Cake
	Toast & Jelly	\$0.30	Cinnamon Roll
			Cookies, 1 oz.
SO	<u>JPS</u>		Cookies, Gourmet, 1.33 oz.
	Soups, Gourmet, 10 oz.	\$3.00	Fortune Cookie (1 ea)
	Southwest Corn Chowder, Chicken Poblano, Broccoli & Cheese, Chix & Dumpling,		Fruit n' Yogurt Parfait
	Soups, all other, 10 oz.	\$2.00	Jello, plain or w/ fruit
	Soups, all other, 6 oz.	\$1.50	No-Bake Chocolate Cookie
			Pudding Cup
CO	NDIMENTS		Rice Krispie Treat- Chocolate Chip
	BBQ Sauce	\$0.10	Rice Krispie Treat- Homemade
	Cheese Sauce, 2 oz.	\$0.75	Rice Krispie Treat- pkg
	Cocktail Sauce, .75 oz. cup	\$0.25	Rice Krispie Treat, Mini
	Cream Cheese, 1 oz.	\$0.40	
	Gravy, brown or cream, 2 oz.	\$0.50 FRO	OZEN TREATS
	Honey Mustard, 1 oz.	\$0.30	Cookies N' Cream Bar
	Ketchup Packet	\$0.05	Dream Bar
	Margarine	\$0.10	Frog Spit Tube
	Marinara Sauce, 2 oz.	\$0.25	Fudge Bar
	Mayonnaise	\$0.15	Ice Cream Cone, Mini
	Pizza Sauce, 2 oz.	\$0.25	Ice Cream Cup
	Ranch Dip, Homemade	\$0.25	Ice Cream Sandwich
	Salad Dressing, 1.5 oz.	\$0.50	Orange Sherbet Cup
	Salsa, Tomato, 2 oz.	\$0.25	Strawberry/Chocolate Crunch Bars

\$0.30 \$0.25

\$0.30

BISTRO GRAB N' GO

Sour Cream, LF, 1 oz.

Syrup, 1.5 oz. cup Thai Chili Sauce

ROLLS / BREAD / PASTA

Apples w/ Caramel Cup	\$1.00
Apples w/ Peanut Butter Cup	\$1.50
Celery w/ Peanut Butter Cup	\$1.50
Cheese & Grape Cups	\$1.50
Cheese & Pretzel Cups	\$1.25
Hummus or PB & Pretzel Cups	\$1.50
Veggies w/ Hummus Cups	\$1.50
Yogurt Parfait Cup	\$1.50

SALADS

Salad, Large Garden (No Meat)	\$3.00
Salad, Large Specialty	\$3.75
Salad, Small Chef	\$3.00
Salad, Small Garden	\$2.25

\$1.00

\$0.75

\$1.00

\$1.00

Cinnamon Roll	\$1.00
Cookies, 1 oz.	\$0.60
Cookies, Gourmet, 1.33 oz.	\$0.75
Fortune Cookie (1 ea)	\$0.20
Fruit n' Yogurt Parfait	\$1.50
Jello, plain or w/ fruit	\$0.50
No-Bake Chocolate Cookie	\$0.60
Pudding Cup	\$0.80
Rice Krispie Treat- Chocolate Chip	\$1.25
Rice Krispie Treat- Homemade	\$0.75
Rice Krispie Treat- pkg	\$0.80
Rice Krispie Treat, Mini	\$0.40

Cookies N' Cream Bar	\$0.60
Dream Bar	\$0.60
Frog Spit Tube	\$1.00
Fudge Bar	\$0.75
Ice Cream Cone, Mini	\$1.00
Ice Cream Cup	\$1.00
Ice Cream Sandwich	\$1.00
Orange Sherbet Cup	\$0.75
Strawberry/Chocolate Crunch Bars	\$0.75
Totally Tubular Orange Sherbet	\$0.75
Whole Fruit Frozen Cup	\$0.75

SNACKS

Cereal Bars	\$0.75
Cereal Pouch	\$1.00
Cheese Cubes	\$0.55
Cheese Stick, 1 oz.	\$0.40
Cheez Its, Whole Grain	\$0.60
Chex Mix, Simply, Whole Grain	\$0.80
Chips, Baked, Frito Lay	\$0.80
Chortles	\$0.75
Craisins	\$0.60
Disney Frozen Grahams	\$0.60
Fruit By Foot/Roll-Ups	\$0.75
Gogurt	\$0.75
Goldfish Snacks, Whole Grain	\$0.50
Grandma Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$0.80
Heartzels	\$0.75
Honey Maid Lil' Squares	\$0.60
Honey Pepper Beef Stick	\$2.00

Kettle Chips, Salt & Vinegar	\$1.00
Mini Cinis	\$1.25
Muffins, Otis Delicious Essentials	\$0.75
Nutri-Grain Bar	\$1.00
Popcorn, Kettle	\$0.80
Popcorn, White Cheddar or Sea Salt	\$0.80
Pretzel Sticks	\$0.50
Raisins	\$0.60
Scooby Doo Fruit Snacks	\$0.60
Scooby Doo Graham Sticks	\$0.60
Soft Filled Cereal Bars (Cinn Toast & Cocoa	
Puffs)	\$1.25
Sunchips Snack Mix	\$0.80
Sunflower Kernel Honey Roasted	\$0.60
Welch's Fruit Snacks, 1.5 oz.	\$1.00
Yogurt, 4 oz.	\$0.75
Yogurt, Greek, 4 oz	\$1.50

DRINKS

Arnold Palmer	\$1.25
Capri Sun Juice Pouch	\$0.75
G-2, 12 oz.	\$1.40
Gatorade Zero, 20 oz	\$2.00
Izze, 8.4 oz.	\$1.50
Juice, 4 oz.	\$0.50
Juice Alive Slushie	\$1.50
Juicy Juice, 10 oz.	\$1.25
KickStart, Mountain Dew	\$2.00
Life Water, 23.7 oz.	\$2.75
Life Water, 33.8 oz.	\$3.00
Lipton Ice Tea, diet, 20 oz.	\$1.75
Milk, 8 oz.	\$0.50
Naked Juice	\$2.50

Pathwater	\$2.50
Propel Flavor Water, 20 oz.	\$1.50
Propel Vitamin Boost, 20 oz.	\$2.50
Shiver Shock Smoothie	\$1.50
Sobe Life Water	\$2.50
Sparkling ICE, 17 oz.	\$1.75
Sparkling ICE with caffeine, 16 oz.	\$2.50
Switch, 8 oz., Regular and Smoothie	\$1.50
Tea, refill, 9 oz.	\$0.25
Tropicana Juice, 10 oz .	\$1.75
V-8 Fusion, 8 oz.	\$1.50
Water in cup	Free
Water, 16.9 oz., Plain and Flavored	\$1.00
Water, 8 oz.	\$0.50

Ala Carte and adult pricing must be comparable to restaurant prices to comply with Federal Guidelines.